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Kanikowski Cup Kalmar Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar

Final results (10 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FORSMAN Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

2 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA

3 FÖRANDER Oscar SWE EGF SOLNA

3 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA

5 JEFTA Lukas SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

6 FRIDH Casper SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

7 ANDERSSON William SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 HOLMGREN Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 OTTOSSON Moa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
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Kanikowski Cup Kalmar Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar

Formula of the competition

10 fencers

Poules round 1:

10 fencers

2 poules 

10 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

10 fencers

2 poules 

10 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 7 fencers
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Kanikowski Cup Kalmar Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar

Initial ranking (10 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

2 HOLMGREN Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 OTTOSSON Moa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

4 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA

5 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA

6 FÖRANDER Oscar SWE EGF SOLNA

7 FRIDH Casper SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 JEFTA Lukas SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 FORSMAN Emil SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 ANDERSSON William SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
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Kanikowski Cup Kalmar Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number 15

Referee: ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSSON William FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -14 6 5

FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -4 13 3

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 12 20 1

FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 9 19 2

BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.250 -3 13 4
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number 16

Referee: ERIKSSON Dennis KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 1.000 10 20 1

FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -3 11 3

JEFTA Lukas FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 2 15 2

HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 -4 15 4

OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -5 12 5
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Kanikowski Cup Kalmar Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (10 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 12 20 qualified

2 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 1.000 10 20 qualified

3 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 9 19 qualified

4 JEFTA Lukas FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 2 15 qualified

5 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -3 11 qualified

6 FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -4 13 qualified

7 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.250 -3 13 qualified

8 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 -4 15 qualified

9 OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -5 12 qualified

10 ANDERSSON William FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -14 6 qualified
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Kanikowski Cup Kalmar Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:10  Piste number 15

Referee: ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR, ANDERSSON Tim KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 -5 14 4

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 6 17 1

FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 5 18 2

ANDERSSON William FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -8 12 5

FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 2 15 3
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Poule number 2  11:10  Piste number 16

Referee: ERIKSSON Dennis KFK KALMAR, WIKSTRÖM Elin KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.750 7 19 1

JEFTA Lukas FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -2 15 3

BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 0.750 6 19 2

OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -2 15 3

FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -9 10 5
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Kanikowski Cup Kalmar Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (10 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 6 17 qualified

2 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 0.750 6 19 qualified

3 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 2 15 qualified

4 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 5 18 qualified

5 JEFTA Lukas FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -2 15 qualified

6 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.750 7 19 qualified

7 OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -2 15 qualified

8 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 -5 14 qualified

9 FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -9 10 qualified

10 ANDERSSON William FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -8 12 qualified
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Kanikowski Cup Kalmar Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar

Ranking after all poule rounds (10 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.875 18 37 qualified

2 BEITNER Gabriel EGF SOLNA 0.875 16 39 qualified

3 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 11 34 qualified

4 FORSMAN Emil FKC KARLSKRONA 0.625 2 29 qualified

5 JEFTA Lukas FKC KARLSKRONA 0.625 0 30 qualified

6 BONARDI Leonardo EGF SOLNA 0.500 4 32 qualified

7 OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 -7 27 qualified

8 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 -9 29 qualified

9 FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 -13 23 qualified

10 ANDERSSON William FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -22 18 qualified
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Kanikowski Cup Kalmar Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar

Table of 8

1 BEITNER Gabriel
EGF SOLNA

8 ----------

BEITNER Gabriel

5 BONARDI Leonardo
EGF SOLNA

4 JEFTA Lukas
FKC KARLSKRONA

BONARDI Leonardo
15/14

3 FORSMAN Emil
FKC KARLSKRONA

6 FRIDH Casper
FKC KARLSKRONA

FORSMAN Emil
15/5

7 ANDERSSON William
FKC KARLSKRONA

2 FÖRANDER Oscar
EGF SOLNA

FÖRANDER Oscar
15/7

Semi-finals

BEITNER Gabriel
15/2

FORSMAN Emil
15/13

Final

FORSMAN Emil
15/13


